
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= CITIZENS & SOUTHERN NATL; Party
Seq= 1;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197908280001
10070

08/28/1979
12:00:00

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
NATL

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SILURIA
TEXTILES INC

32 345

197910010001
26610

10/01/1979
12:00:00

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
NATL

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SILURIA
TEXTILES INC

32 908

197906140000
74290

06/14/1979
12:00:00

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
NATL

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SILURIA
TEXTILES INC

31 296

197908140001
04020

08/14/1979
12:00:00

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
NATL

Grantor RELEASES MCKITTRICK,
FRANK G.W.

32 200

197909140001
18680

09/14/1979
12:00:00

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
NATL

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SILURIA
TEXTILES INC

32 641

197912140001
62510

12/14/1979
12:00:00

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
NATL

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SILURIA
TEXTILES INC

34 91


