Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= CITIZENS & SOUTHERN NATL; Party Seq= 1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197908280001 10070	08/28/1979 12:00:00	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN NATL	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SILURIA TEXTILES INC	32	345				
197910010001 26610	10/01/1979 12:00:00	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN NATL	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SILURIA TEXTILES INC	32	908				
197906140000 74290	06/14/1979 12:00:00	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN NATL	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SILURIA TEXTILES INC	31	296				
197908140001 04020	08/14/1979 12:00:00	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN NATL	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKITTRICK, FRANK G.W.	32	200				
197909140001 18680	09/14/1979 12:00:00	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN NATL	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SILURIA TEXTILES INC	32	641				
197912140001 62510	12/14/1979 12:00:00	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN NATL	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SILURIA TEXTILES INC	34	91				